Directory of Key Contacts

Board of Education

Cathleen H. Albrecht, /e President, Keith Dronen, Carol Ducommun, Marc Glucksman, Lori A. Goldstein, Patrick O’Donoghuc, Gregory J. Robitaille, Zrevidens

District Administration
Main offices are indicated by (N) for the Northfield Campus and (W) for the Winnetka Campus.

Superintendent

Secretary to the Superintendent

and Board of Education
Assistant Superintendent

for Student Services
Assistant Superintendent

for Finance and Operations
Assistant Superintendent

for Special Education
Assistant Superintendent

for Curriculum and Instruction

Northfield Campus

Paul J. Sally, Ed.D.
Lindsey Ruston

Timothy S. Hayes, Ed.D.
Christopher T. Johnson

Joanne Panopoulos, Ed.D.

Peter Tragos

784.6109 (N)
784.6108 (N)

784.2222 (N)
784.3408 (N)
784.2205 (N)

784.2270 (N)

7 Happ Road ° Northfield, Illinois 60093 * 847.446.7000

CAMPUS ADMINISTRATION
Principal

Secretary
Assistant Principal

ADVISER CHAIRS
Freshman Girls
Freshman Boys

DEPARTMENT COORDINATORS
Applied Arts

Art

Business Education

English

Kinetic Wellness

Library

Mathematics

Media, Speech, & Theatre
Modern & Classical Languages
Music

Science

Social Studies

Social Work

Special Education

STUDENT SERVICES LEADERSHIP
Academic Assistance

Activities

Athletics

Performing Arts

School Nurse

DISTRICT PROGRAMS
Alumni Relations
c/o Director of Communications

New Trier Learning Center
Department Chair

New Trier Educational Foundation
Executive Director

New Trier Extension

Community Education Program Manager

Paul Waechtler
Laurae Nielsen
Gail Gamrath

Sue Ellen Haak
Mark Howard

Jason Boumstein
Alicia Landes
Kevin Kansler

Ed Zwirner

Pete Collins

Pam Strom

Don Kim

Hilerre Kirsch
Marissa Rubin
David Ladd
Robyn Ward
Dean Pinos

Dan Paustian
Pat Savage-Williams

Stephanie Moretta
Dan Gross

Paul Moretta

Anne James-Noonan
Doreen Clough

Nicole Dizon

Deb Kind

TBD

DeDe Kern

784.7501
784.7502
784.7503

784.7505
784.7506

784.7696
784.6460
784.6475
784.7550
784.7735
784.7761
784.7590
784.6888
784.7610
784.6696
784.7630
784.7570
784.7509
784.7660

784.7771
784.7518
784.7516
784.6693
784.7513

784.2666

784.6350

784.2346

784.6380

Principal, Winnetka Campus
Principal, Northfield Campus

Director of Physical Plant Services
Director of Curriculum and Instruction
Director of Communications

Chief Technology Officer

Director of Human Resources
Director of Business Services

Winnetka Campus

Denise A. Dubravec  784.2200 (W)
Paul M. Waechtler 784.7501 (N)
Dave Conway 784.1461 (N)
Chimille Dillard 784.2207 (W)
Nicole K. Dizon 784.2666 (N)

784.2211 (N
784.2660 (N

(
(

Stephanie R. Heffand, EJ.D. 784.2360 (W)
George H. Sanders (
(

)
Myron Spiwak )

385 Winnetka Avenue ®* Winnetka, Illinois 60093 ¢ 847.446.7000

CAMPUS ADMINISTRATION
Principal

Secretary
Athletic Director

Assistant Principal for Student Programs

and Operations

Assistant Principal for Administrative Services
Assistant Principal for Student Services

ADVISER CHAIRS
Sophomore Girls
Sophomore Boys
Junior Girls
Junior Boys
Senior Girls
Senior Boys

DEPARTMENT CHAIRS
Applied Arts

Art

Business Education

English

Kinetic Wellness

Library

Mathematics

Media, Speech, & Theatre
Modern & Classical Languages
Music

Post-High School Counseling
Science

Social Studies

Social Work

Special Education

STUDENT SERVICES LEADERSHIP
Activities

Assistant Athletic Director

Dance

Health Services

Reading/Writing Center

English Language Learning
Performing Arts

Student Assistance Program
Testing

Denise Dubravec 784.2200
Ashley Rasch 784.2201
Augustino Fontanetta 784.2226
Athena Arvanitis 784.2263
Mike Lee 784.2215
Scott Williams 784.2219
Juliet Smith 784.2231
Ted Koulentes 784.2229
Patricia Sheridan 784.2230
Greg Sego 784.2220
Susie Paunan 784.2223
Chris Pearson, Ed.D. 784.2232
Jason Boumstein 784.7696
Alicia Landes 784.6460
Kevin Kansler 784.6475
John Cadwell 784.6500
Andy Butler 784.6570
Erika Immel 784.2316
Mary Lappan 784.6590
Hilerre Kirsch 784.6888
Lorri Starck-King 784.6661
David Ladd 784.6696
Jim Conroy 784.2237
Jason English 784.6710
Michael Christensen 784.6770
Tiffany Myers 784.2255
Megan Zajac 784.6810
Stacy Kolack 784.2281
Jim Burnside 784.2227
Chris Rutt 784.6568
Colleen Sheridan, RN 784.2111
TBD 784.6546
Kurt Weiler 784.2326
Anne James-Noonan 784.6693
Kris Hummel 784.2113
Peg Stevens 784.2259



