# Directory of Key Contacts

### **Board of Education**

Cathleen H. Albrecht, Vice President, Keith Dronen, Carol Ducommun, Marc Glucksman, Lori A. Goldstein, Patrick O'Donoghue, Gregory J. Robitaille, President

#### **District Administration**

Main offices are indicated by (N) for the Northfield Campus and (W) for the Winnetka Campus.

Superintendent	Paul J. Sally, Ed.D.	784.6109 (N)
Secretary to the Superintendent and Board of Education	Lindsey Ruston	784.6108 (N)
Assistant Superintendent for Student Services	Timothy S. Hayes, Ed.D.	784.2222 (N)
Assistant Superintendent for Finance and Operations	Christopher T. Johnson	784.3408 (N)
Assistant Superintendent for Special Education	Joanne Panopoulos, Ed.D.	784.2205 (N)
Assistant Superintendent for Curriculum and Instruction	Peter Tragos	784.2270 (N)

Principal, Winnetka Campus	Denise A. Dubravec	784.2200 (W)
Principal, Northfield Campus	Paul M. Waechtler	784.7501 (N)
Director of Physical Plant Services	Dave Conway	784.1461 (N)
Director of Curriculum and Instruction	Chimille Dillard	784.2207 (W)
Director of Communications	Nicole K. Dizon	784.2666 (N)
Chief Technology Officer	Stephanie R. Helfand, Ed.D	. 784.2360 (W)
Director of Human Resources	George H. Sanders	784.2211 (N)
Director of Business Services	Myron Spiwak	784.2660 (N)

## **Northfield Campus**

**New Trier Educational Foundation** 

Community Education Program Manager DeDe Kern

**Executive Director** 

New Trier Extension

7 Happ Road • Northfield, Illinois 60093 • 847.446.7000

CAMPUS ADMINISTRATION		
Principal	Paul Waechtler	784.7501
Secretary	Laurae Nielsen	784.7502
Assistant Principal	Gail Gamrath	784.7503
ADVISER CHAIRS		
Freshman Girls	Sue Ellen Haak	784.7505
Freshman Boys	Mark Howard	784.7506
DEPARTMENT COORDINATORS		
Applied Arts	Jason Boumstein	784.7696
Art	Alicia Landes	784.6460
Business Education	Kevin Kansler	784.6475
English	Ed Zwirner	784.7550
Kinetic Wellness	Pete Collins	784.7735
Library	Pam Strom	784.7761
Mathematics	Don Kim	784.7590
Media, Speech, & Theatre	Hilerre Kirsch	784.6888
Modern & Classical Languages	Marissa Rubin	784.7610
Music	David Ladd	784.6696
Science	Robyn Ward	784.7630
Social Studies	Dean Pinos	784.7570
Social Work	Dan Paustian	784.7509
Special Education	Pat Savage-Williams	784.7660
STUDENT SERVICES LEADERSHIP		
Academic Assistance	Stephanie Moretta	784.7771
Activities	Dan Gross	784.7518
Athletics	Paul Moretta	784.7516
Performing Arts	Anne James-Noonan	784.6693
School Nurse	Doreen Clough	784.7513
DISTRICT PROGRAMS		
Alumni Relations		
c/o Director of Communications	Nicole Dizon	784.2666
New Trier Learning Center		
Department Chair	Deb Kind	784.6350

TBD

784.2346

784.6380

## Winnetka Campus

385 Winnetka Avenue • Winnetka, Illinois 60093 • 847.446.7000

CAMPUS ADMINISTRATION		
Principal	Denise Dubravec	784.2200
Secretary	Ashley Rasch	784.2201
Athletic Director	Augustino Fontanetta	784.2226
Assistant Principal for Student Programs	Athena Arvanitis	784.2263
and Operations		
Assistant Principal for Administrative Services	Mike Lee	784.2215
Assistant Principal for Student Services	Scott Williams	784.2219
ADVISER CHAIRS		
Sophomore Girls	Juliet Smith	784.2231
Sophomore Boys	Ted Koulentes	784.2229
Junior Girls	Patricia Sheridan	784.2230
Junior Boys	Greg Sego	784.2220
Senior Girls	Susie Paunan	784.2223
Senior Boys	Chris Pearson, Ed.D.	784.2232
DEDARTMENT CHAIRS		
DEPARTMENT CHAIRS	Jason Boumstein	794 7606
Applied Arts Art		784.7696
	Alicia Landes	784.6460
Business Education	Kevin Kansler	784.6475
English	John Cadwell	784.6500
Kinetic Wellness	Andy Butler	784.6570
Library	Erika Immel	784.2316
Mathematics	Mary Lappan	784.6590
Media, Speech, & Theatre	Hilerre Kirsch	784.6888
Modern & Classical Languages	Lorri Starck-King	784.6661
Music	David Ladd	784.6696
Post-High School Counseling	Jim Conroy	784.2237
Science	Jason English	784.6710
Social Studies	Michael Christensen	784.6770
Social Work	Tiffany Myers	784.2255
Special Education	Megan Zajac	784.6810
STUDENT SERVICES LEADERSHIP		
Activities	Stacy Kolack	784.2281
Assistant Athletic Director	Jim Burnside	784.2227
Dance	Chris Rutt	784.6568
Health Services	Colleen Sheridan, RN	784.2111
Reading/Writing Center	TBD	784.6546
English Language Learning	Kurt Weiler	784.2326
Performing Arts	Anne James-Noonan	784.6693
Student Assistance Program	Kris Hummel	784.2113
Testing	Peg Stevens	784.2259
resuring	i eg olevelis	104.2239